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Elmer N. Troyer
OR.0289-5488  8/30/2024

BAH Holdings, LLC
OR.208-2089  1/15/2009

Stan Stombaugh aka Stanley Ray Stombaugh
0175-0639  1/5/1971

Paul H. Stutzman
Alta A. Stutzman

0255-0437  5/6/1992

Matthew Schlabach
Ina Schlabach

OR.0064-0805  12/27/2000

Dean F. Wolboldt
Debra L. Wolboldt

OR.0045-0938  1/21/2000

Terry C. Weaver
Donna K. Lemon

OR.183-2287  10/4/2005

Andrew J. Cerniglia
Angela M. Cerniglia

OR.0210-2752  5/18/2009

BAH Holdings, LLC
OR.208-2089  1/15/2009

Thomas Lee Hubler
Susan Kay Lenhart Hubler

202-737  7/26/1978
231-684  7/3/1986

Alison A. Horsley, co-trustee
Krista L. Garver, co-trustee

Michael G. Rowe, co-trustee
OR.0274-7119  12/9/2020

Matthew R. Rowe, trustee
Mark L. Rowe, trustee

OR.0268-6836  8/16/2019

Andrew J. Cerniglia
Angela M. Cerniglia

OR.0169-0082  12/22/2003

Alben Realty, Ltd.
OR.97-779  12/28/2001

Andrew J. Cerniglia
Angela M. Cerniglia

OR.0171-1925  4/19/2004

Mahlon Shetler
Emma Shetler

259-513  4/12/1993

Kenneth G. Wertz
Gloria Jane Wertz

0255-0994  6/18/1992

Kenneth G. Wertz
Gloria Jane (Lemon) Wertz

0152-0103  2/7/1964
0223-0204  4/3/1984

223-204  4/3/1984
 255-992  6/18/1992

Andrew J. Cerniglia
Angela M. Cerniglia

OR.0169-0082  12/22/2003

Andrew A. Yoder
Leah J. Yoder

OR.0279-3156  11/17/2021

BAH Holdings, LLC
OR.208-2089  1/15/2009

Dan Y. Hostetler
Amanda L. Hostetler

OR.214-3086  11/17/2009

Dale Lemon
Beth Diane Lemon

OR.0171-0184  3/30/2004

BAH Holdings, LLC
OR.0269-3588  10/4/2019

Raymond Miller Jr.
Katie H. Miller

OR.0193-2467  12/18/2006

William J. Miller
Ella W. Miller

OR.0283-3664  10/25/2022 William J. Miller
Ella W. Miller

OR.0283-3664
 10/25/2022

Norman W. Miller
Anna Miller

OR.0283-3659
10/25/2022

AB Acres, LLC
OR.0284-1851  1/10/2023

Joseph A. Miller
Elsie M. Miller

OR.0269-1451  9/10/2019

Amanda D. Hershberger, Co-Trustee
Gregory A. Schlabach, Co-Trustee

OR.0289-4452  8/16/2024

Amanda D. Hershberger, Co-Trustee
Gregory A. Schlabach, Co-Trustee

OR.0289-4452  8/16/2024

BAH Holdings, LLC
OR.208-2089  1/15/2009

Mervin L. Kline
Leanna B. Kline

OR.239-1546  11/20/2012

Alben Realty, LLC
OR.0284-1842

1/10/2023
Ben Ray Hershberger, Co-Trustee
Alma A. Hershberger, Co-Trustee

OR.0284-1844  1/10/2023

Matthew R. Schlabach
Ina A. Schlabach

OR.245-1364  7/19/2013

Dennis R. Miller
Mary D. Miller

OR.0229-3128  11/18/2011

Phillip J. Ondrejka
Mary Ann Ondrejka

0276-0168  11/13/1996

BAH Holdings, LLC
OR.208-2089  1/15/2009

William J. Miller
Ella W. Miller

OR.0283-3664  10/25/2022

Matthew R. Schlabach
Ina A. Schlabach

OR.245-1364  7/19/2013

Matthew R. Schlabach
Ina A. Schlabach

OR.245-1364  7/19/2013

Dennis R. Miller
Mary D. Miller

OR.0251-3025  1/30/2015

Ervin T. Hostetler and Elsie J. Hostetler
OR.0252-1610  5/5/2015

Ervin T. Hostetler
Elsie J. Hostetler

OR.0252-1610  5/5/2015
Jake L. Chupp
Millie L. Chupp

0205-0209  3/19/1979

Marvin R. Yoder
Marijo J. Yoder

OR.175-1869  10/5/2004

Walter Sachartschuk
Debra A. Sachartschuk

250-868  4/8/1991

Stephen E. Shetler
Susan D. Shetler

Eli J. Shetler
Leah E. Shetler

OR.0289-3269  7/30/2024

Kevin L. Coblentz
Lisa K. Coblentz

OR.157-189  7/18/2003

Nathaniel J. Hostetler
Dena D. Hostetler

OR.0264-6900  8/15/2018

Dena Miller
199-127  8/5/1977

218-372  9/29/1982
OR.126-863  10/29/2002

Eli J. Shetler
Leah E. Shetler

OR.0169-0268  12/23/2003

BAH Holdings, LLC
OR.208-2089  1/15/2009

BAH Holdings, LLC
OR.208-2089  1/15/2009

Megan Raber
Travis Raber

OR.0275-1732  12/30/2020

Prairie Gross Hill, Ltd.
OR.225-2240  5/3/2011

Stacey L. Shaw
Holly M. Shaw

OR.232-3035  3/21/2012

Stacey M. Shaw
Holly M. Shaw

OR.0232-3035  3/21/2012

Jason J. Chupp
Anna Mae Chupp

OR.105-550  3/4/2002

Ervin O. Troyer
Verna Troyer

0270-0555  10/12/1995

Ervin T. Hostetler
Elsie J. Hostetler

OR.0252-1610  5/5/2015

Titus L Miller
Kaylene D. Miller

OR.0292-5190  7/11/2025

Dennis E. Hilty
Amy D. Hilty

OR.174-2128  8/20/2004

Dennis E. Hilty
Amy D. Hilty

OR.174-2128  8/20/2004
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Dennis E. Hilty
Amy D. Hilty

OR.0174-2128  8/20/2004

Dennis E. Hilty
Amy D. Hilty

OR.174-2128  8/20/2004

Yoder
Cemetary, Inc.

202-126
5/26/1978
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Dan A. Shetler
Linda P. Shetler

OR.55-635  7/20/2000

David J. Shetler
Jemima T. Shetler

OR.0067-0550  2/13/2001

David J. Shetler
Jemima T. Shetler

OR.0067-0550  2/13/2001

David J. Shetler
Jemima T. Shetler

OR.67-550  2/13/2001

Stephen W. Schlabach
Melissa Joy Schlabach

OR.0282-4983  8/15/2022

Eli D. Hostetler
Barbara Hostetler

OR.0289-5355  8/29/2024

Tea Run (Amish Parochial) School
by its trustees

208-717  2/15/1980

David L. Thomas
Tracy S. Thomas

OR.0015-0487  8/28/1998

Andrew Y. Hostetler aka Andy Hostetler
Clara Hostetler

0260-0017  5/21/1993

Daniel E. Miller
Sylvia D. Miller

OR.0175-2886  10/21/2004

Dennis E. Hilty
Amy D. Hilty

OR.174-2128  8/20/2004

Alvin E. Hilty
Linda Sue Hilty

OR.0210-1893  5/4/2009

Dean F. Wolboldt
Debra L. Wolboldt

0263-0597  3/2/1994

Albert F. Miller
Sharon E. Miller

OR.0263-7478  5/18/2018

Norman D. Hershberger
Tina L. Hershberger

OR.0191-2743  9/21/2006

Albert F. Miller
Sharon E. Miller

OR.0263-7478  5/18/2018

Lawrence A. Cerniglia, Jr.
Sandra Cerniglia

OR.0255-1954  2/12/2016

Owen B. Troyer
0269-0931  8/18/1995

OR.0257-1053  8/2/2016

Andrew J. Cerniglia
Angela M. Cerniglia

OR.0210-2752  5/18/2009

Mahlon V. Yoder
Roseanne P. Yoder

OR.0257-1169  8/3/2016

Raymond D. Petersheim
Miriam E. Petersheim

OR.0257-6557  10/4/2016
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Ervin O. Troyer
Verna J. Troyer

OR.0257-6650  10/5/2016

Matthew J. Miller
Kathryn Miller

OR.0259-4483  3/15/2017

Laura Mae Swartzentruber
OR.0260-5156  6/30/2017
OR.0283-0911  9/21/2022

David Alan Raber
Betty Ann Raber

OR.0260-6050  7/13/2017

Jason J. Chupp
Anna Mae Chupp

OR.0261-0770  8/9/2017

Lyle J. Chupp
Julia Diane Mast

OR.0293-2002  9/4/2025

Jason J. Chupp
Anna Mae Chupp

OR.0261-0770  8/9/2017

QS Holdings, LLC
OR.0267-4957  4/26/2019

Lester T. Hostetler
Carrie Hostetler

OR.0267-7017  5/24/2019

Junior Beachy
Barbara Beachy

0255-0431  5/6/1992

Andy M. Shetler
0245-0291  11/7/1989

OR.0276-2479  3/23/2021
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Levi D. Miller
Susan M. Miller

OR.0283-4416  11/4/2022

Leroy J. Miller
Martha Sue Miller

OR.0278-6738  10/7/2021

Wilma Shetler
OR.0196-2758  5/8/2007

Jake L. Chupp
Millie L. Chupp

OR.0287-1496 11/8/2023

Jacob E. Mast
Merle Jay Mast

OR.0287-1498 11/8/2023

Vernon J. Yoder
Mary V. Yoder

OR.0291-5068  326/2025

Vernon J. Yoder
Mary V. Yoder

OR.0291-5072  3/26/2025

John R. Miller
Marlene K. Mast

OR.0292-0918  5/8/2025

Lester S. Hostetler
Miriam E. Hostetler

OR.0293-2055  9/4/2025

Eli D. Hostetler
Barbara E. Hostetler

OR.0293-2057  9/4/2025
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LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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